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5105010111  ANADN-A.EMNIHUEY 205,798.16 0.00 0.00 205,798.16
5105010115 audou-a. lawan 15.479.61 0.00 0.00 15.479.61
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o
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5
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o T a
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L o 50
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6201010101  %n RurnAas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101  Wn-IuFushnasn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NUTNTE 1700300086 0.00 6,356,224.45 (6,356,224.45) 0.00
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THANUIB9IY 1703

AauA 01/05/2020 - 31/05/2020

yFueniszan : 1101020501 [urhnaga

WIUTIENNT
Surhusiens vfienans Wszinnendis 1OnA1581984 Ay MIfua WiuIing Y
) G n3AR voaon 1l

Wweaiiushn : 1700300086 8.497.266.00
Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 8,487,466.00
01.05.2020 1600005596 RX 7159171593057184 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 8,488,466.00

05.05.2020 1600028113 RX 7157116900006033 1700300086 1700300086 26.000.00 0.00

1600028440 RX 7159171593330528 1700300086 1700300086 2.250.00 0.00
1600028441 RX 7159171593329331 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 8.519,716.00
07.05.2020 1600028604 RX 7159171593688016 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 8,521,716.00
08.05.2020 1600028695 RX 7159171593911656 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 8,524,716.00
12.05.2020 1600025292 RX 7159171594296564 1700300086 1700300086 30.000.00 0.00 8,554,716.00
13.05.2020 1600029031 RX 7159171594632569 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 8,562,716.00
14.05.2020 1600021489 RX 7159171594910659 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 8.572,716.00
15.05.2020 1600028097 RX 7159171595188650 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 8.577.716.00
18.05.2020 1600019485 RX 7159171595319525 1700300086 1700300086 19.000.00 0.00 8,596,716.00
19.05.2020 1600029349 RX 7159171595735423 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 8,598,716.00

20.05.2020 1600028790 RX 7152022500005878 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00
1600029434 RX 7159171595951232 1700300086 1700300086 27.000.00 0.00 8,632,716.00
22.05.2020 1600029845 RX 7159171596535637 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 8,637,716.00
25.05.2020 1600028497 RX 7159171596930545 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 8,641,716.00
26.05.2020 1600026269 RX 7159171597156264 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 8,643,716.00
28.05.2020 1600022373 RX 7159171597609188 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 8,646,716.00
x50y Urhn : 1059 dtulssiudaan Suilszfunnnu Sulszdutu 159,250.00 0.00 8,646,716.00
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01.05.2020 1600005599 RX 7159171593056996 1700300086 1700300086 6.500.00 0.00 16,300.00
05.05.2020 1600028442 RX 7159171593328440 1700300086 1700300086 3.950.00 0.00 20.250.00
07.05.2020 1600028605 RX 7159171593687927 1700300086 1700300086 750.00 0.00 21,000.00
08.05.2020 1600028686 RX 7159171593911458 1700300086 1700300086 850.00 0.00 21,850.00
12.05.2020 1500001621 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4.400.00

1500006854 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 850.00

1500007697 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.800.00

1500007698 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3.950.00

1500007699 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 750.00

1500008033 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2,100.00

1600025293 RX 7159171594296267 1700300086 1700300086 57.500.00 0.00 57,500.00
13.05.2020 1600029032 RX 7159171594632460 1700300086 1700300086 13.800.00 0.00 71,300.00
14.05.2020 1600021490 RX 7159171594910550 1700300086 1700300086 70.550.00 0.00 141,850.00
15.05.2020 1600028096 RX 7159171595189640 1700300086 1700300086 24.800.00 0.00 166.650.00
18.05.2020 1600019486 RX 7159171595319426 1700300086 1700300086 62.350.00 0.00 229,000.00
19.05.2020 1500008253 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 57.500.00

1500008254 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 13.800.00

1500008255 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 70.550.00

1500008256 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 24.800.00

1500008257 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 62.350.00
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1600029350 RX 7159171595735324 1700300086 1700300086 7.150.00 0.00 7.150.00
20.05.2020 1600029435 RX 7159171595950747 1700300086 1700300086 850.00 0.00 8,000.00
21.05.2020 1600005992 RX 7159171596289128 1700300086 1700300086 1.900.00 0.00 9,900.00
22.05.2020 1600029844 RX 7159171596537617 1700300086 1700300086 5.300.00 0.00 15,200.00
25.05.2020 1600028496 RX 7159171596930644 1700300086 1700300086 21.700.00 0.00 36,900.00
26.05.2020 1600026275 RX 7159171597151610 1700300086 1700300086 7,050.00 0.00 43.950.00
28.05.2020 1600022372 RX 7159171597608792 1700300086 1700300086 7.100.00 0.00 51,050.00
29.05.2020 1500001628 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.150.00

1500006872 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 850.00
1500006873 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1.900.00
1500008063 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 5.300.00
1500008064 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.050.00
1500008287 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 21,700.00
1500008288 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.100.00
1600007012 RX 7159171597857786 1700300086 1700300086 3.850.00 0.00 3,850.00

x50y BN : 10799 [uehniuuson 295,950.00 301,900.00 3,850.00

ek 5931009 UAA ¢ 1700300086 455,200.00 301,900.00 8,650,566.00
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R630000350 0.00 01.05.2020 R2 1300005499 6,500.00( F1U5ION5 01.05.2020 RX 1600005599 6,500.00| U5

R630000350 0.00 6,500.00 -6,500.00)

R630000351 0.00 01.05.2020 R2 1300005496 1,000.00 HIUT10MS 01.05.2020 RX 1600005596 1,000.00 FIU5I0M3

R630000351 0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00)

R630000352 0.00 01.05.2020 R1 1200005225 12,000.00 MU0 0.00]

R630000352 0.00 12,000.00 -12,000.00}

R630000353 01.05.2020 RB 1000034168 3,950.00] RERCLRE 05.05.2020 R2 1300028742 3,950.00] HIUS10MS 05.05.2020 RX 1600028442 3,950.00] UM

R630000353 RB 3,950.00 3,950.00, 0.00|

R630000354 01.05.2020 RB 1000034169 3,000.00 FUI0MS 05.05.2020 R2 1300028741 3,000.00| U5 IONS 05.05.2020 RX 1600028441 3,000.00| TIN5

R630000354 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R630000355 01.05.2020 RB 1000034170 0.00| AV IBMS 05.05.2020 R2 1300028740 2,250.00 HIUT10MS 05.05.2020 RX 1600028440 2,250.00 FIU5I0M3
RB 1000036830 2,250.00] RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]

R630000355 RB 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00|

R630000356 01.05.2020 RA 1000034171 8,000.00 RERCLRE] 05.05.2020 R1 1200002326 8,000.00] MU0 0.00]

R630000356 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00)

R630000357 05.05.2020 RB 1000034095 750.00| Fu510M3 07.05.2020 R2 1300028805 750.00| H1U518M3 07.05.2020 RX 1600028605 750.00| fius 105

R630000357 RB 750.00 750.00 0.00|

R630000358 05.05.2020 RB 1000034096 2,000.00] FUI0M3 07.05.2020 R2 1300028804 2,000.00 HIU10MS 07.05.2020 RX 1600028604 2,000.00] HIU5I0MS

R630000358 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R630000359 05.05.2020 RA 1000034097 4,000.00] IS 07.05.2020 R1 1200011004 4,000.00 MU0 0.00]
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R630000359 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000360 05.05.2020 RB 1000034196 26,000.00 FUI0M3 05.05.2020 R2 1300027857 26,000.00 HIU10MS 05.05.2020 RX 1600028113 26,000.00 HIU5I0MS

R630000360 RB 26,000.00 26,000.00 0.00|

R630000361 07.05.2020 RB 1000033889 850.00[ U185 08.05.2020 R2 1300028886 850.00| F1U1BMS 08.05.2020 RX 1600028686 850.00[ H115 185

R630000361 RB 850.00 850.00 0.00|

R630000362 07.05.2020 RB 1000034421 3,000.00] RERCLRE] 08.05.2020 R2 1300028895 3,000.00] MU0 08.05.2020 RX 1600028695 3,000.00 HIUTIOMS

R630000362 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

R630000363 07.05.2020 RA 1000033459 24,000.00] FU510MS 08.05.2020 R1 1200004839 24,000.00 MU0 0.00]

R630000363 RA 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.00|

R630000364 08.05.2020 RB 1000035205 57,500.00 FUI0M3 12.05.2020 R2 1300025293 57,500.00 HIU10MS 12.05.2020 RX 1600025293 57,500.00 HIU5I0MS

R630000364 RB 57,500.00 57,500.00 0.00|

R630000365 08.05.2020 RB 1000034540 30,000.00 RERCLRE 12.05.2020 R2 1300025292 30,000.00 MU0 12.05.2020 RX 1600025292 30,000.00 HIUSI0MS

R630000365 RB 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00|

R630000366 08.05.2020 RA 1000034541 8,000.00 RERCLRE] 12.05.2020 R1 1200001446 8,000.00] MU0 0.00]

R630000366 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00)

R630000367 12.05.2020 RB 1000034498 13,800.00 FU510MS 13.05.2020 R2 1300029032 13,800.00) MU0 13.05.2020 RX 1600029032 13,800.00 HIUTI0MS

R630000367 RB 13,800.00 13,800.00 0.00|

R630000368 12.05.2020 RB 1000034499 8,000.00 FUI0M3 13.05.2020 R2 1300029031 8,000.00 HIU10MS 13.05.2020 RX 1600029031 8,000.00] HIU5I0MS
RB 1000034500 8,000.00 FU10M3 0.00] 0.00]

R630000368 RB 16,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00|




v < o \ b4 1T a a £
YNHIAUNY 1A i1ﬂl'lﬂ!lwuﬂu wazRudnAag

agideyaiafiu thde sildukuau nazifurhnad

sWaniebnge 1700300086 dninnuianau Uszanfidug

o Jud 1 wgunAy 2563 931 WuAIAN 2563

9 o
Hum

U

da ¢
NWUN

y
3 INNNA 6

01 Uu1eU 2563

Y o
MIoNN

Juiimsems

in. lenas

& P
@UNeNMIIIAINY

Fudu

Fundmsems

wadaTaify - 1hdg

Fuiimsems

onasfumutusdhnads

donuzenas Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds in. lonans Fnduf aouzenas

R630000369 12.05.2020 RA 1000035401 20,000.00] FUI0MS 13.05.2020 R1 1200001867 20,000.00| HIU31BM5 0.00}
R630000369 RA 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00|

R630000370 13.05.2020 RB 1000035423 70,550.00 FU10M3 14.05.2020 R2 1300021790 70,550.00 HIUT10MS 14.05.2020 RX 1600021490 70,550.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000370 RB 70,550.00 70,550.00 0.00|

R630000371 13.05.2020 RB 1000035424 10,000.00 WIS 14.05.2020 R2 1300021789 10,000.00 MU0 14.05.2020 RX 1600021489 10,000.00 MMM
R630000371 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00|

R630000372 13.05.2020 RA 1000035148 68,000.00 RERCLRE 14.05.2020 R1 1200011206 68,000.00 HIUS10MS 0.00]
R630000372 RA 68,000.00 68,000.00 0.00|

R630000373 14.05.2020 RB 1000035555 24,800.00] FUI0MS 15.05.2020 R2 1300028395 24,800.00| HIU510M5 15.05.2020 RX 1600028096 24,800.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000373 RB 24,800.00 24,800.00 0.00|

R630000374 14.05.2020 RB 1000035556 5,000.00] FU10M3 15.05.2020 R2 1300028396 5,000.00 HIUT10MS 15.05.2020 RX 1600028097 5,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000374 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|

R630000375 15.05.2020 RB 1000035591 62,350.00 WIS 18.05.2020 R2 1300019386 62,350.00 MU0 18.05.2020 RX 1600019486 62,350.00] MMM
R630000375 RB 62,350.00 62,350.00 0.00|

R630000376 15.05.2020 RB 1000035592 19,000.00 RERCLRE 18.05.2020 R2 1300019385 19,000.00 HIUS10MS 18.05.2020 RX 1600019485 19,000.00 UM
R630000376 RB 19,000.00 19,000.00 0.00|

R630000377 15.05.2020 RA 1000035593 4,000.00 FUI0MS 18.05.2020 R1 1200011301 4,000.00{ fus10M3 0.00}
R630000377 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000378 18.05.2020 RB 1000035727 7,150.00] FU10M3 19.05.2020 R2 1300029549 7,150.00 HIUT10MS 19.05.2020 RX 1600029350 7,150.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000378 RB 7,150.00 7,150.00 0.00|
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R630000379 18.05.2020 RB 1000035728 2,000.00 FUI0MS 19.05.2020 R2 1300029548 2,000.00| FU3ION5 19.05.2020 RX 1600029349 2,000.00| FUT IS
R630000379 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R630000380 18.05.2020 RA 1000035729 28,000.00 FU10M3 19.05.2020 R1 1200002228 28,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]
R630000380 RA 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00|

R630000381 19.05.2020 RB 1000035839 850.00| Hu5 1805 20.05.2020 R2 1300029635 850.00| F1U 18NS 20.05.2020 RX 1600029435 850.00[ 11518015
R630000381 RB 850.00 850.00 0.00|

R630000382 19.05.2020 RB 1000035840 27,000.00 RERCLRE 20.05.2020 R2 1300029634 27,000.00 HIUS10MS 20.05.2020 RX 1600029434 27,000.00 UM
R630000382 RB 27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00|

R630000383 20.05.2020 RB 1000035781 7,000.00 FUI0MS 20.05.2020 R2 1300029244 7,000.00| F1U5I0N5 20.05.2020 RX 1600028790 7,000.00| U3 I0N5
R630000383 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R630000384 20.05.2020 RB 1000035783 1,900.00 FU10M3 21.05.2020 R2 1300006092 1,900.00 HIUT10MS 21.05.2020 RX 1600005992 1,900.00] FIU5I0M3
R630000384 RB 1,900.00 1,900.00 0.00|

R630000385 21.05.2020 RB 1000036212 5,300.00] WIS 22.05.2020 R2 1300029844 5,300.00 MU0 22.05.2020 RX 1600029844 5,300.00 MMM
R630000385 RB 5,300.00 5,300.00 0.00|

R630000386 21.05.2020 RB 1000036213 5,000.00 RERCLRE 22.05.2020 R2 1300029845 5,000.00] HIUS10MS 22.05.2020 RX 1600029845 5,000.00] UM
R630000386 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|

R630000387 22.05.2020 RB 1000036306 21,700.00| 13 10M5 25.05.2020 R2 1300028796 21,700.00| HIU5 18NS 25.05.2020 RX 1600028496 21,700.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000387 RB 21,700.00 21,700.00 0.00|

R630000388 22.05.2020 RB 1000036307 4,000.00] FU10M3 25.05.2020 R2 1300028797 4,000.00 HIUT10MS 25.05.2020 RX 1600028497 4,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000388 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
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R630000389 26.05.2020 RB 1000036410 7,050.00 FUI0MS 26.05.2020 R2 1300026475 7,050.00| F1usI0M5 26.05.2020 RX 1600026275 7,050.00| FusI0M5
R630000389 RB 7,050.00 7,050.00 0.00|
R630000390 25.05.2020 RB 1000036068 2,000.00] FU10M3 26.05.2020 R2 1300026469 2,000.00 HIUT10MS 26.05.2020 RX 1600026269 2,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000390 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|
R630000391 25.05.2020 RA 1000036069 8,000.00 WIS 26.05.2020 R1 1200005818 8,000.00] MU0 0.00]
R630000391 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|
R630000392 27.05.2020 RB 1000036400 7,100.00 RERCLRE 28.05.2020 R2 1300022372 7,100.00] HIUS10MS 28.05.2020 RX 1600022372 7,100.00] UM
R630000392 RB 7,100.00 7,100.00 0.00|
R630000393 27.05.2020 RB 1000035663 3,000.00 FUI0MS 28.05.2020 R2 1300022373 3,000.00| U5 IONS 28.05.2020 RX 1600022373 3,000.00| TIN5
R630000393 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|
R630000394 27.05.2020 RA 1000036601 16,000.00 FU10M3 28.05.2020 R1 1200005228 16,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]
R630000394 RA 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00|
R630000395 28.05.2020 RB 1000036537 3.,850.00] WIS 29.05.2020 R2 1300007212 3,850.00] MU0 29.05.2020 RX 1600007012 3,850.00] MMM
R630000395 RB 3,850.00 3,850.00, 0.00|
R630000396 28.05.2020 RA 1000036538 184,000.00 RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]

RA 1000036808 15,000.00 FU510MS 29.05.2020 R1 1200008014 199,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R630000396 RA 199,000.00 199,000.00 0.00|
R630000397 29.05.2020 RB 1000036902 11,500.00 FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]
R630000397 RB 11,500.00 0.00! 11,500.00)
R630000398 29.05.2020 RB 1000036903 4,000.00] IS 0.00] 0.00]
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R630000398 RB 4,000.00 0.00! 4,000.00|

R630000399 29.05.2020 RA 1000036904 12,000.00 FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]

R630000399 RA 12,000.00 0.00! 12,000.00)
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01.05.2020 R1 R630000352 1700300086 804 7159171593057382 12,000.00| 1703 1200005225 2020
05.05.2020 R1 R630000356 1700300086 804 7159171593331310 8,000.00( 1703 1200002326 2020
07.05.2020 R1 R630000359 1700300086 804 7159171593688115 4,000.00{ 1703 1200011004 2020
08.05.2020 R1 R630000363 1700300086 804 7159171593912448 24,000.00| 1703 1200004839 2020
12.05.2020 R1 R630000366 1700300086 804 7159171594296762 8,000.00{ 1703 1200001446 2020
13.05.2020 RI1 R630000369 1700300086 804 7159171594632668 20,000.00( 1703 1200001867 2020
14.05.2020 R1 R630000372 1700300086 804 7159171594910758 68,000.00{ 1703 1200011206 2020
18.05.2020 R1 R630000377 1700300086 804 7159171595319624 4,000.00{ 1703 1200011301 2020
19.05.2020 R1 R630000380 1700300086 804 7159171595735621 28,000.00{ 1703 1200002228 2020
26.05.2020 R1 R630000391 1700300086 804 7159171597153096 8,000.00{ 1703 1200005818 2020
28.05.2020 R1 R630000394 1700300086 804 7159171597609485 16,000.00| 1703 1200005228 2020
29.05.2020 R1 R630000396 1700300086 804 7159171597858073 199,000.00| 1703 1200008014 2020
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Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name aij?ﬁl’ﬁamm%mﬁmﬁmi Avcount Status Active
- Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
. Ledger Balance 1,769,651.88 Avallable Balance 1,769,651.88 -
» Select transactions o view by:
® transaction Date: From Date 01-05;2020 @ To Date  31-05-2020
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Periog: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
05-05-2020 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 2,106,982.29 0715
05-05-2020 571169 OTOS TFR-715604 1509 -42,972.40 2,064,009.89 . 0715
] 05-05-2020 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -638.40 2,063,371.49 0715
05-05-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,840.00 2,057,431.49 0700
1 14-05-2020 25009 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -43,161.46 2,014,270.03 0715
14-05-2020 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,192.61 2,012,077.42 0715
18-05-2020 520225 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -40,022.43 1,972,054.99 0715
18-05-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,541.33 1,969,513.66 0700
19-05-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -28,431.78 1,941,081.88 0700
1 25-05-2020 530799 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -4,300.00 1,936,781.88 0715
27-05-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -159,097.00 1,777,684.88 0715
28-05-2020 530799 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -8,033.00 1,769,651.88 0715
Total Cr.=0.00 Total Dr. = -349,210.41

toft

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhuinvit Road. Klong Teey Mua Subdistrict, Watlana District, Banghok, 16110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.hanking@kib.co.th
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A Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

E Account No 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name ::‘::ﬂﬂjl,ﬁan'lin%ﬂ'ﬁﬁ'ﬂn’ﬁn’ﬁ Account Status Active
- Alias Namea Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
 Ledger Batance 1,769,651.88 Avaiable Balance 1769,651.88 >
* Belect transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: rom Date 01-05-2020 ﬁ To Date 31-05-2020 ﬁ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today - v
fiate Teller ld Transaction Code Deseription Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
105-05-2020 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 2,106,982.29 0715
05-55«2020 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 2,064,009.89 0715
s 05-05-2020 571169 OoTOoS TFR-7156041509 -638.40 2,063,371.49 0715
05-05-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,940.00 2,057,431.49 0700
14-05-2020 25009 oTOS TFRu?156041.‘;:09 -43,161.46 2,014,270.03 0715
s 14-05-2020 571169 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,192.61 2,012,077.42 0715
18-05-2020 520225 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -40,022.43 1,972,054.99 0715
18-05-2020 90180 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -2,541.33 1,869,513.66 0700
19-05-2020 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -28,431.78 1,941,081.88 0700
25-05-2020 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -4,300.00 1,936,781.88 0715
27-05-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -159,097.00 1,777,684.88 0715
28-05-2020 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -8,033.00 1,769,651.88 Q715
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -349,210.41
1 ofq

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
38 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 8-2208-779%, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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goARUKINAUTRYTRNUTEAN 1,753,910.88
a0 eanledudinsuans (Galddiseuy GF)
danhsnunessdanedldliuduaed 10273283 dadneiuil 10 flurau 2563 5,247.00
dWerhsanunipdgdedddlaiutused 10273362 dsdeiun 7 Weneu 2563 5,247.00
Wamheaunipigdanedalydldtuduai 10283834 dwefuil 5 wounAs 2563 5,247.00
15,741.00
#n FudnsErinema
Al isuIA TN Ry
2 = o Ty
Wasuasseuiulaila _ -
gOARUNINGY duARUINEUIATS 1,769,651.88
98, A e R oy o IR ncoisegen
(ursdunun nagy) (¥eusedl nawud) (u9aInans aeilosqr)
Wntdneugsnsdngau WN3INITUSIUT YT Jovnaudsninuszauastus

Hamvh ey gadiudyn



nsnsdlng

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

{ BANK

i Account No.
| Account Nams

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

715-6-04150-9
ARIVUARATAMTIANTSAS

¥

0.00

* Belect transactions to view by:

-
C Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Diate Teller id
- 05-05-2020 571169
05-05-2020 571169
; 05-05-2020 571169
05-05-2020 571169
- 05-05-2020 571169
05-05-2020 571169
05-05-2020 90180
05-05-2020 90180
 14-05-2020 25009
14.05-2020 25009
14-05-2020 571169
14-05-2020 571169
18-05-2020 520225
| 18-05-2020 520225
18-05-2020 90180
18-05-2020 90180
19-05-2020 90180
' 19-05-2020 90180
25-05-2020 530799
| 25-05-2020 530799
- 27-05-2020 21759
27-05-2020 21759
28-05-2020 530799
28-05-2020 530799

From Date 01-05-2020

Time 00:00 v

Today

Transaction Code
CWTRC
OoTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWCH
OoTID
CBCA
OTID
CWCH
OoTID
CWTRC
OoTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBbA
OTID
CWCH
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC

OTID

Total Cr. = 349,210.41
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description
7150468675
Overdraft protection
1370301235

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:689
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
7151059728
Overdraft protection
7151457561

Qverdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

SBK:11 5BR:382
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
sal

Overdraft protection
7156026402

QOverdraft protection

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Chegue Mo,

10283833

10283835

10283832

10283836

10283837

10283841

10283838

10283840

10283839

10283842

10283843

10283844

To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date  31-05-2020

Time 24:00 w
Amount Balance
-11,880.00 -11,880.00
11,880.00 0.00
-42,972.40 -42,972.40
42,972.40 0.00
-638.40 -638.40
638.40 0.00
-5,840.00 -5,940.00
5,940.00 0.00
-43,161.486 -43,161.46
43,161.46 0.00
-2,192.61 -2,182.61
2,192.61 0.00
-40,022.43 -40,022.43
40,022.43 0.00
-2,541.33 -2,541.33
2,541.33 0.00
-28,431.78 -28,431.78
28,431.78 0.00
-4,300.00 -4,300.00
4,300.00 0.00
-159,097.00 -159,097.00
159,097.00 0.00
-8,033.00 -8,033.00
8,033.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -349,210.41

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

Q715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0700

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
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KEUNGTHAL BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

- Actourt No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB

Agcount Name mﬁnmuﬁfmmuﬁow‘m Account Status Active
sgaudddus
Afias Name 3;‘?:3";;:;:‘;""‘“ﬁ"m"“‘ Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 158,766.30 Avaitable Balance 158,766.30 >
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2020 @ To Dale 31-05-2020 @
Timg  00:00 N Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today o v
Date Telierid  Transaction Code Description Chegue Mo, Amount Balance indt By
05-05-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -149,971.81 0.00 0715
12-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,760.00 4,760.00 108682
12-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 847.00 5,607.00 108682
- 12-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 7,107.00 108682
12-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.00 7,727.00 108682
13-05-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,380.00 2,347.00 0715
13-05-2020 480028 CWTRC 10230742 -2,347.00 0.00 0715
15-05-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/~ 08682 5,912.00 5,912.00 108682
15-05-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/* 08682 2,980.00 8,892.00 108682
18-05-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -8,892.00 0.00 0715
- 21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 900.00 108682
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,020.00 1,920.00 108682
| 21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,000.00 2,820.00 108682 .
. 21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,772.00 4,692.00 108682 |
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 7,500.00 12,192.00 108682
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,210.00 62,402.00 108682
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,500.00 81,902.00 108682
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS; 108682 26,070.00 107,972.00 108682
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ {08682 1,200.00 109,172.00 108682
21-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 109,772.00 108682
21-05-2020 480028 CWTRC 10230743 -1,772.00 108,000.00 0715
21-05-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,420.00 102,580.00 0715
25-05-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,365.00 115,945.00 108682
27-05-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,000.00 110,945.00 108682

| 27-05-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachu~p. empl -96,985.00 19,960.00 0715



| 27-05-2020
| 27-05-2020
28-05-2020
28-05-2020

| 28-05-2020

93999

480336

931000

931000

931000

BPDWT

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Prachuap. empl
3831000018

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS!" 08682

GFMIS/108682

-8,910.00

10230744 -8,800.00
1,250.00

600.00

1,100.00

1of2

11,050.00
2,250.00
3,500.00
4,100.00

5,200.00

next b

Krung Trai Bank Public Cormpany Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Ermail: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682
0715

108682

108682 4

108682

NS, |- vl B



KRUNGTHAI BANK

i Accounis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
| Alias Nams

Ledger Balance

715-6-02532-5
grlnoudavioudonis
szaudddus
grinsudauudonia
Uszaudidus
158,766.30

 Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Time  00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today .
Date Tellerid  Transaction Code Description
| 28-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 28.05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 28-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 28-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 28-05-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
9294-
28052020 K19294 PADWP TR
| 29-05-2020 530799 CWTRG 7151495285
' 29.05-2020 93999 BPDWT

From Date 01-05-2020

Prachuap. empl

Total Cr. = 302,061.20

Total CLCK. 0.00

41 first

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheqgue No.

10230745

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

158,766.30 -
To Date 31-05-2020 =
Time  24:00 w
Amount Balance init Br
288.90 5,488.90 108682
79,992.00 85,480.90 108682
8,910.00 94,390.90 108682
300.00 94,690.90 108682
69,864.30 164,555.20 108682
-2,250.00 162,305.20 0715
-1,538.90 160,766.30 0715
-2,000.00 158,766.30 0715

Total Dr, = -293,266.71.

4 previous

20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 5-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Curr_ent_Ag;pgnt

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB

Account Name 31;:.)551»11\1114 L Account Status Active .
- Aligs Name :::.}immmu AN pnch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ladger Balance 13,800.00 Ayailabie Balanos 13,800.00 > :

* Select transactions to view by

H

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2020 To Date 31-05-2020
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
S
Date Telier id Transaction Code Lescription Chegue Mo. Amount Balance
07-05-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5124 ICAS INCL R1 10226356 -16,000.00 15,800.00
12052020 90155 cBoaA  SBDebit 10226355 2,00000  13,800.00
Round1:CK#10226355TRCBR#742CID# * # . :
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-18,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00 .
1of1

init Br

0700

0700

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
38 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdisirict, Waltana Disvyriet, Bangkeok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corperate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No.

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 27,500.00

Date

01-05-2020
16:14:00

01-05-2020
16:15:00
01-05-2020
16:15:00

01-05-2020
23:00:00

01-05-2020
23:01:00
05-05-2020
16:30:00

05-05-2020
16:30:00

05-05-2020
16:31:00

05-05-2020
16:31:00

05-05-2020
23:00:.00

07-05-2020
19:49:00

07-05-2020
19:49:00

07-05-2020
19:49:00
07-05-2020
23:00:00
07-05-2020
23:01:00

08-05-2020
15:00:00

08-05-2020
15:00:00

08-05-2020
15:00:00

08-05-2020
23:00:00

08-05-2020
23:01:00

08-05-2020

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

715-6-04202-5
Account Name duninsmdamauimialszinditus Account Status

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDW1

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

Currency

Branch Name
Available Balance 27,500.00

Description

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9089 1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(39069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Singie credit to

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Cheque

No. Amount

-6,500.00
-1,000.00
-12,000.00
14,000.00
3,200.00
-3,950.00
-3,000.00
-2,250.00

-8,000.00

6,750.00

-750.00
-2,000.00
-4,000.00
27,000.00

850.00

-850.00

-3,000.00
-24,000.00
80,150.00

12,250.00
3,100.00

Balance
13,000.00
12,000.00
0.00
14,000.00
17,200.00
13,250.00
10,250.00
8,000.00
0.00
6,750.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
0.00
27,000.00
27,850.00
27,000.00
24,000.00
0.00
80,150.00

92,400.00
95,500.00

Init
Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:01:00
12-05-2020
15:46:00
12-05-2020
15:46:00
12-05-2020
15:46:00

12-05-2020
23:00:00
12-05-2020
23:01:00
12-05-2020
23:01:00

13-05-2020
17:22:00

13-05-2020
17:22:00

13-05-2020
17:23:00

13-05-2020
23:00:00

13-05-2020
23:01:00

13-05-2020
23:01:00

14-05-2020
18:55:00
14-05-2020
18:55:00
14-05-2020
18:55:00

14-05-2020
23:00:00

14-05-2020
23:01:00

14-05-2020
23:01:00

15-05-2020
17:10:00
16-05-2020
17:11:00
15-05-2020
23:00:00

15-05-2020
23:01:00

15-05-2020
23:01:00

18-056-2020
11:45:00

18-05-2020
11:45:00

18-05-2020
11:45:00

18-056-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDW1
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDW1

PBDWT
DD

7156042025
(9069 -1700300086

(59069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 8873758550

(59069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300088
G069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700:300086
TR fr 9873758550

-57,500.00
-30,000.00
-8,000.00
22,200.00
15,600.00

4,000.00

)

13,800.00

-8,000.00

-20,000.00

77,300.00
4,000.00
67,250.00
-70,550.00
-10,000.00
-68,000.00
4,000.00
21,800.00
4,000.00
-5,000.00
-24,800.00
5,000.00
76,300.00
4,050.00
-62,350.00
-19,000.00

-4,000.00
4,100.00

38,000.00
8,000.00
0.00

22,200.00

37,800.00

41,800.00
28,000.00
20,000.00
0.00

77,300.00

81,300.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

148,550.00 0715

78,000.00
68,000.00
0.00
4,000.00
25,800.00
29,800.00
24,800.00
0.00
5,000.00
81,300.00
85,350.00
23,000.00
4,000.00

0.00
4,100.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:00:00
18-05-2020
23:01:00
18-05-2020
23:01:00
19-05-2020
16:02:00

19-05-2020
15:03:00

19-05-2020
15:03:00

19-05-2020
23:01:00

20-05-2020
14:19:00

20-05-2020
14:20:00

20-05-2020
23:01:00

20-05-2020
23:01:00

21-05-2020
16:41:00

21-05-2020
23:00:00

21-05-2020
23:01:00

21-05-2020
23:01:00

22-05-2020
16:26:00

22-05-2020
15:28:00

22-05-2020
23:00:00

22-05-2020
23:01:00

22-05-2020
23:01:00
25-05-2020
17:45:00
25-05-2020
17:45:00

25-05-2020
23:00:00

25-05-2020
23:01:.00
25-05-2020
23:01:00

26-05-2020
15:45:00

26-05-2020
15:46:00

26-05-2020

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT

PBDWT
PBDWT

TR fr 9873758850

Single credit to
7156042025

(G9069 -1700300086
G8069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300088

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G8069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
GY0BY -1700300086
G069 1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086

(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

22,300.00
10,750.00
-7,150.00
-2,000.00
-28,000.00
27,850.00
-850.00
-27,000.00
850.00
1,050.00
-1,900.00

6,900.00

3,200.00

200.00
-5,000.00
-5,300.00

é,OO0.00
8,350.00
14,350.00
-4,000.00
-21,700.00
1,000.00
7,050.00
9,000.00
-7,050.00

-8,000.00
-2,000.00

26,400.00
37,150.00
30,000.00
28,000.00
0.00
27,850.00
27,000.00
0.00
850.00
1,900.00
0.00
6,900.00
10,100.00
10,300.00
5,300.00
0.00
3,000.00
11,350.00
25,700.00
21,700.00
0.00
1,000.00
8,050.00
17,050.00
10,000.00

2.000.00
0.00

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715

0715
0715



15:49:00
27-05-2020
23:00:00
27-05-2020
23:01:00
28-05-2020
11:13:00
28-05-2020
11:14:00
28-05-2020
11:14:00
28-05-2020
23:00:00
28-05-2020
23:06:00
28-05-2020
23:06:00
29-05-2020
09:37:00
29-05-2020
09:37:00
29-05-2020
23:00:00
29-05-2020
23:08:00

29-05-2020
23:06:00

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 829,200.00

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-821,200.00

18,900.00 18,900.00

7,200.00 26,100.00
-7,100.00 19,000.00
-3,000.00 16,000.00

-16,000.00- 0.00

Q0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

198,000.00 198,000.00 0715

3,850.00 201,850.00 0715

1,000.00 202,850.00 0715

-3,850.00 199,000.00 0715

199.000.00 2-90
11,000.00 11,000.00
11,900.00 22,900.00

4,600.00 27,500.00

0715

0715

0715

0715
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SV

KEUNGTHAL BANK

Accounis

Account Details - Saving Account

. Account N 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

1 Account Name Bunasaimums aus.daunu Account Sialus Active
: ERTE R :
- Alias Name s st RUIFAWNIL panch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
‘ Ledger Balance 3,310.90 Avaitable Balance 3,310.90 -

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaclion Date: From Date 01-05-2020 @ To Date 31-06-2020 ﬁ

Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Q Specific Period: Today A4
Date Teler ld Transaction Code Dascription Chegue N, Amount Tax Balance init Br
- 13-05-2020 480028 SDTRT 2,347.00 8,601.00 Q715
13-05-2020 480028 - OTOS TFR-7156030930 -8,601.00 0.00 0715
’ 21-05-2020 480028 SDTRC . 1,772.00 1,772.00 0715
29-05-2020 530799 SDTRC 7156025325/10230745 1,538.90 . 3,310.90 0715
Total Cr. = 5,657.90 Total Dr. = -8,601.00

1of1

IKrung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watlana Disirict, Bangkok, 10110
- Ted, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.bankingkib.co.th
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KRy F BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-03093-0
NATAITIANTT Fud. Famu

Account No.

Account Name

Fauwdauszaiuv
o NATAITIVATT JU9. TAMI0U
| Alias Name S
i Joudadsyaiuy
Ladger Balance 0.00

v Select transactions to view by
Transaction Dale: From Date  01-05-2020

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: 'Today S v
Date Tellertd  Transaction Code Desc;‘i;}?iop
© 13-05-2020 480028 CWCH
' 13-05-2020 480028 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 8,601.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 0.00 >

= To Date 31-05-2020 =

Time 24.00 v

Chegque Mo, Amount Balance tnit Br
10180922 -8,601.00 -8,601.00 0715
8,601.00 0.00 ‘0715

Total Dr. = -8,601.00

Toft .

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurmvit Read, Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkck, 10110
Tel. (~2208-7799, Emal: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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« Mo transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 715-6-03308-5 Currenty THB
Account Name ggjfui‘uomwwﬂmu RIS Account Status Active
© Alias Name ;‘f}j‘l”"a{”‘““““ﬂ““’ Al Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -

* Belect transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-052020 g To Date 31-052020

Time  00:00 v | Time 24:00 v
i O specific Period: Today v
g

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
38 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangxok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7788, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

L Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name vamimdutunmhaudadin Ancount Status Active
viuduug

uwandszAuluniniraudiednun
vinoudAuug

8,000.00

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

7 Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

From [Date 01-05-2020

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

8,000.00

i

Available Balance

To Date  31-05-2020

i

Time 00:0C v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description LCitegue No. Amount Balance init By
s 01-05-2020 931000 BCD14 uuR. 4% aard/200022 1,000.00 26,000.00 108682
05-05-2020 571169 CWTPC 10265459 -26,000.00 0.00 0715
08-05-2020 931000 BCI.;>14 uua. 9% aaad/200022 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
12-05-2020 9253 DD 97401 - Auto Transfer 1,000.00 4,000.00 oooc
13-05-2020 931000 BCD14 wua 47 aand/200022 2,000.00 6,000.00 108682
16-05-2020 931000 BCD14 uua 4% aaad/200022 1,000.00 7,000.00 108682
i 20-05-2020 931000 BCD14 unA. G 0aad/200022 4,000.00 11,000.00 108682

20-05-2020 520225 CWTPC 10265460 -7,000.00 4,000.00 0715
24-05-2020 931000 BCD14 uu=. 4% aaad/200022 1,000.00 5,000.00 108682
26-05-2020 931002 BCD14 una. AV aaad/200022 2,000.00 7,000.00 108682
27-05-2020 931000 BCD14 una. 4. aaad/200022 1,000.00 8,000.00 108682

Total Cr. = 16,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -33,000.00

1ol

Krung Thai bani #ublic Company Limited
36 Sukhurrvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Walttana District, Bangrek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-779%, Erail: corporate. banking@kib.co.th
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